KVK Solo Results
2024

FREEDOM RACING

First Last Finish
Place Name Name Gender Country Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Time
1 Daniel Connolly Male GBR Mercia Fell 00:51:35  00:53:16  01:44:51
Runners
2 Chris Richards Male GBR 00:51:35 00:53:19 01:44:54
3 Rob Sinclair Male GBR Salomon 00:51:35 00:53:42 01:45:17
4 Jordan  Eastwood Male gam | DElElD 00:53:19  00:56:28  01:49:47
Striders
5 Sam Atkinson Male GBR Bowland Fell 00:54:29  00:58:05  01:52:34
Runners
6 Luke Roberts Male GBR Scarpa 00:52:48 01:00:44 01:53:32
7 Mark Jenkin Male GBR Bideford AAC 00:55:00 00:58:44 01:53:44
8 Joseph  Turner Male GBR el & 00:55:51  01:01:22  01:57:13
Coleridge AC
9 Chris MacPherson Male GBR 00:55:31 01:02:35 01:58:06
10 Ross Macdonald Male GBR Ranelagh Harriers = 00:57:06 01:01:15 01:58:21
11 George Darvell Male GBR 00:58:09 01:01:48 01:59:57
12 Eleanor Davis Female GBR The North Face 00:58:36 01:02:42 02:01:18
13 Caleb Nonhebel Male GBR Salomon U23 00:59:41 01:02:45 02:02:26
14 Simon Withers Male GBR Souiinses (Fell 00:59:41  01:04:11  02:03:52
Runners
15 Oliver Kyriakides Male GBR 00:57:06 01:07:32 02:04:38
16 Tomas Black Male GBR g"}‘/’:q{gdwyr o 00:57:06  01:09:23  02:06:29
17 Betty Bergstrand Female GBR igdsey &Bramley ' 41.00.19  01:06:35  02:06:54
18 Chelsea Creak Female GBR Salomon UK 01:01:54 01:06:26 02:08:20
19 Arthur Marshall Male GBR 01:01:08 01:08:05 02:09:14
20 Amir Era- Male POL 01:01:21  01:09:03  02:10:24
Romdhane
21 Max Hunter Male GBR -Individual- 01:02:11 01:08:45 02:10:56
22 Ollie Sidebotham Male GBR 01:02:11 01:12:07 02:14:18
23 Ed Moore Male GBR 01:03:52 01:11:42 02:15:34
24 Natalie Beadle Female GBR 01:03:52 01:12:39 02:16:31
25 Jacob Young Male GBR 01:05:28 01:11:11 02:16:39
26 Emily Harrison Female GBR -Individual - 01:07:19 01:11:03 02:18:22
27 Derrick  Warren Male GBR Plymstock Road  1.05.41  01:13:00  02:18:41

Runners
28 Fiona Pascall Female GBR Salomon UK 01:07:08 01:11:41 02:18:49



FREEDOM RACING

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

Abigail
Veronika
Katie
Jim

Ed

Che
Rupert
Paul
Oliver
Alexander
Shaun
David
Robert
Jodie
Poppy
Chris
Michael
Mark
Harrison
Joseph
Jason
Jamie
Christian
Matthew
Michael
Roger
Clem
David
Stephen

Sean

KVK Solo Results
2024

Woolaston
Gill

Kaars
Sijpesteijn
Powell
Howell-Jones
Cudby
Jones-Warner
Reynolds
Laver

Hart

Mellow
Jones
Bennett
Gauld
Collingwood
Stevens
Hartshorn-Bate
Fenlon

Notter
Thomson
Richards
Robbins
Hosking

Allen
Cardenas
Langford
Mitchell
Taylor
McMorrow

Marsh

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Salomon UK

Datchet Dashers

Roundhay
Runners
Newlyn East
Runners

(no club)

-Individual -

St Austell Athletes

Running Club

Freedom Racing

Plymouth Coastal

Runners
(no club)

Havant AC

Launceston Road

Runners
-Individual -

(no club)

Perran Trail
Runners

(no club)

(no club)

Hayle Runners

Perran Trail
Runners

01:07:09
01:06:28

01:07:39

01:05:53
01:04:58
01:09:48
01:04:48
01:08:03
01:08:38
01:09:14
01:10:17

01:09:35
01:09:26
01:09:32
01:09:09
01:09:39
01:08:53
01:10:29
01:03:56
01:06:54

01:11:09
01:08:19
01:11:14
01:12:39
01:11:04
01:13:29
01:11:26
01:12:38
01:11:38

01:08:53

01
01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01

:11:43
:112:32
12:11

:14:46
:116:27
:112:51
:17:52
:15:40
:15:59
:15:37
:14:46
:16:33
:17:38
:117:32
:18:15
:18:16
:119:25
:17:58

01:25:16

01:23:24

01

:19:33

01:22:37

01:20:12

01

:19:20

01:21:16

01

:18:56

01:21:06

01:20:26

01:21:54

01:24:48

02:18:52
02:19:00

02:19:50

02:20:39
02:21:25
02:22:38
02:22:40
02:23:43
02:24:37
02:24:51
02:25:03

02:26:08
02:27:04
02:27:04
02:27:24
02:27:55
02:28:18
02:28:27
02:29:12
02:30:18

02:30:42
02:30:56
02:31:26
02:31:59
02:32:20
02:32:25
02:32:32
02:33:04
02:33:32

02:33:41
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Female
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
NED
GBR
GBR
SRB
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
POL

GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR

GBR

Ocean lake tri
club
-Individual -

Perran Trail
Runners

Perran Trail
Runners

St Austell Athletes
Running Club
Falmouth Running
Club

St Austell Running
Club

Hayle Runners

-Individual-

Not affiliated

Falmouth Running
Club

(no club)

TeamJSC

Bodmin Running
Club

South Molton

Strugglers

Corsham Running
Club

01

01

116:32

:11:19

01:07:44

01

01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

111:25
:13:51
:113:08
111:29
114:21
11:26
:116:14
:11:58
17:18
:16:30
:17:35
:114:50
:113:25
:116:07
:18:41
115:11
:115:24
:118:44
:14:10
:117:04

01:20:01

01

01

:16:48

:17:53

01:20:02

01

01

:18:32

:18:44

01:17:16
01:22:35

01:27:38

01:24:34

01:22:40

01:23:45

01:25:33
01:23:54
01:27:20
01:22:33
01:26:51
01:22:23
01:23:29
01:22:36
01:25:55
01:27:38
01:25:05

01:22:45
01:26:22
01:26:49
01:24:16
01:29:06
01:26:58
01:24:44
01:28:06
01:27:12
01:25:24
01:26:55

01:28:25

02:33:48
02:33:54

02:35:22

02:35:59

02:36:31

02:36:53

02:37:02
02:38:15
02:38:46
02:38:47
02:38:49
02:39:41
02:39:59
02:40:11
02:40:45
02:41:03
02:41:12

02:41:26
02:41:33
02:42:13
02:43:00
02:43:16
02:44:02
02:44:45
02:44:54
02:45:05
02:45:26
02:45:27

02:47:09
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Dickon
Sam
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David
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Alexander
Stuart
Iris
Jonathan
Andrew
Jon
Mark
Loyd
lan
Victoria
Tim
Richard
Charlie

Oliver
Agnew
Clifford
McNicol

Smith

Hearle

Gray
Julian
Holmes
Lowrie
McGrane
Hutchinson
Payne
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Salisbury
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Achterhof
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Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
ROU
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR

Falmouth Running
Club

Perran trail
runners

-Individual-

Bude Rats (Run
and Tri)
Newquay Road
Runners

(no club)

(no club)

-Individual -

-Individual-

-Individual-
Bollington Harriers

Hayle Runners

Run4Adventure

(no club)

Truro Running
Club

No Club

01:24:00
01:15:43
01:18:46
01:20:50

01:19:27

01:20:53

01:21:19
01:25:47
01:20:53
01:21:01
01:20:58
01:24:43
01:21:47
01:19:17
01:21:51
01:21:00
01:20:18
01:24:38
01:23:35
01:22:21
01:20:20
01:24:38
01:17:08
01:25:29
01:23:44
01:24:45

01:23:48

01:23:17
01:23:35
01:19:48

01:24:15
01:32:46
01:30:08
01:28:09

01:30:10

01:28:58

01:28:38
01:24:11

01:29:29
01:29:31
01:29:57
01:26:15
01:29:18
01:32:04
01:29:45
01:31:05
01:31:59
01:28:09
01:30:05
01:31:23
01:33:27
01:30:07
01:38:05
01:29:56
01:31:43
01:31:43

01:33:30

01:34:30
01:34:30
01:38:45

02:48:15
02:48:29
02:48:54
02:48:59

02:49:37

02:49:51

02:49:57
02:49:58
02:50:22
02:50:32
02:50:55
02:50:58
02:51:05
02:51:21
02:51:36
02:52:05
02:52:17
02:52:47
02:53:40
02:53:44
02:53:47
02:54:45
02:55:13
02:55:25
02:55:27
02:56:28

02:57:18

02:57:47
02:58:05
02:58:33
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140
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145

146
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Tim
Matthew
Rachel
Esme
Ant

Jon
William
Charles
Stuart
Oscar
Tim
Tamzin
Fiona
Natasha
Grant
Alice
Dan
Suleyman
Pete
Tom
Santino
Daniel
Shane
Steve
James
Janna
Grace
Matt
Glen

George
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Styles

Purcell-Herbert

Allen
Arkinstall
Barrett
Burtenshaw
Holyoak
Simpson

Smith

Pacios
Fernandez

Royal
Davey
Shetty
Burns

Ellis
Thompson
Walls
Cavusoglu
Fielding
Edie
Mangion
Brown
Meehan
Phillips
Forbes
Eyre
Zakary
Hunt
Heather

Ward

Male

Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
ESP
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
TUR
GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

St Austell Athletes

Running Club

St Austell Athletes

Running Club

-Individual -

Hayle Runners

Hayle Runners

Perran Trail
Runners

-Individual -

(no club)

(no club)

Team Okinawa

St Austell Athletes

Running Club
Hayle Runners

(no club)

St Austell Athletes

Running Club
No Club

Perran Trail
Runners

Carn Runners

Blaise Runners
(no club)

(no club)

01:23:17

01:22:49

01:24:50
01:27:47
01:24:39
01:23:12
01:19:32
01:26:26
01:27:02
01:23:09
01:26:18
01:31:58
01:28:47
01:28:47
01:25:28
01:30:50
01:27:59
01:22:46
01:24:00
01:30:50

01:30:12
01:30:44
01:31:58
01:22:45
01:29:39
01:30:10
01:31:52
01:28:42
01:26:35
01:29:03

01:35:22

01:36:11

01:34:15
01:31:44
01:36:43
01:39:40
01:43:23
01:37:01
01:38:17
01:42:18
01:40:05
01:35:31
01:39:37
01:39:48
01:43:12
01:39:04
01:42:14
01:47:58
01:48:02
01:41:20

01:42:18
01:42:03
01:40:49
01:50:25
01:43:56
01:44:46
01:43:43
01:47:11

01:49:51
01:47:27

02:58:39

02:59:00

02:59:05
02:59:31
03:01:22
03:02:52
03:02:55
03:03:27
03:05:19
03:05:27
03:06:23
03:07:29
03:08:24
03:08:35
03:08:40
03:09:54
03:10:13
03:10:44
03:12:02
03:12:10

03:12:30
03:12:47
03:12:47
03:13:10
03:13:35
03:14:56
03:15:35
03:15:53
03:16:26
03:16:31
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160
161
162
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166
167

168

169

170

171
172
173

174
175
176

177

Helen
Patrick
Arthur
Stuart
Martin
Mary
Daniel
Peter
Andrew
Lisa
Carrie
Joanna
Holly
Tim
Matt
David
Alexandra
Sophie
Nick
Louise
Emily

Tom

Craig
Liga
Catherine
Sally
Darren
Sarah
Hannah

Stuart
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Waters

Gale

Bell
Thompson
Post

Rossetti
Boonstra

Hall

Palmer

Talling
Glenister
Morrissey
Houliston
Hawes

Rogers

Wilcox
Leigh-Pearson
Leigh-Pearson
Hodgkinson

Wilson

Canty
Howard

Kendall

Purvis
Ahn
Mitchell

Hardwick
Young
Maslen

Seaman

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Male

Male

Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Female

Male

GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
CAN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

LAT
USA
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR

Perran Trail
Runners

(no club)

Truro Running
Club

Newquay Road
Runners

Running for Time

(no club)

-Individual-

St Austell Athletes
Running Club
St Austell Athletes
Running Club
St Austell Athletes
Running Club

Greenwich Tritons

(no club)

Looe Pioneers
Running Club

Sidmouth Running
Club

01:33:42
01:34:06
01:30:42
01:30:26
01:30:28
01:36:00
01:27:46
01:31:32
01:38:32
01:36:28
01:34:01
01:35:33
01:35:01
01:30:37
01:28:40
01:39:51
01:39:41
01:39:41
01:35:02
01:42:10

01:37:02

01:37:02

01:39:46

01:43:13
01:41:28
01:41:16

01:38:11
01:46:56
01:44:10

01:49:02

01:43:26
01:43:58
01:47:42
01:48:17
01:48:15
01:42:55
01:52:13
01:49:17
01:42:41
01:44:55
01:47:30
01:47:20
01:48:45
01:53:44
01:55:51
01:46:59
01:48:17
01:48:18
01:53:58
01:49:17

01:55:23

01:55:23

01:53:38

01:52:01
01:55:18
01:57:04

02:04:32
01:58:56
02:02:10

01:57:52

03:17:08
03:18:04
03:18:24
03:18:43
03:18:43
03:18:55
03:19:59
03:20:49
03:21:13
03:21:23
03:21:31
03:22:53
03:23:46
03:24:21
03:24:31
03:26:50
03:27:58
03:27:59
03:29:00
03:31:27

03:32:25

03:32:25

03:33:24

03:35:14
03:36:46
03:38:20

03:42:43
03:45:52
03:46:20

03:46:54
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178
179
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181

182
183

184

185
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Joseph
Aidan
Rod

Meg
Joe

Jenny
Tim
Robert
Colleen

Rachel
Paul
Nick
Alison

Tim
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Stanford
Hicks
Best

Hansen

Brodley

Defriez
Partridge
Willcocks
Finn
Penn

Houlden
Fenner
Malaiperuman

Pocock

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male
Female

Male

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Hayle Runners

Okement Hash
House Harriers

100 Marathon
Club

Falmouth Running
Club

Bude Rats (Run
and Tri)

Bude Rats (Run
and Tri)

Panvac

01:42:19
01:42:10
01:36:17

01:50:26

01:50:26
01:48:01

01:52:40

02:03:10

02:22:34

02:22:34

01:18:30
01:24:15
01:42:11
01:49:35

02:07:56
02:08:22
02:18:58

02:07:05

02:07:05
02:10:46

02:06:37

02:45:24

02:33:24

02:33:24

03:50:15
03:50:32
03:55:15

03:57:31

03:57:31
03:58:47

03:59:17

04:48:34

04:55:58

04:55:58
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



